Gly-X™ N-Glycan
Rapid Release and
Labeling with
InstantQ™ Dye Kit
User Manual
Product Code: GX96-IQ
Version: AD
Product Code: GX96-IQ

User Manual 21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Kits and Modules
Product Code Description
GX96-IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Kit (96 ct)
GX24-IQ* Gly-X with InstantQ Kit (24 ct)
GX96-302IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (96 ct)
GX24-302IQ Gly-X with InstantQ Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (24 ct)
GX96-301 Gly-X InstantQ Labeling Module (96 ct)
GX24-301 Gly-X with InstantQ Labeling Module (24 ct)
GX96-302 Gly-X InstantQ Cleanup Module (96 ct)
GX100 Gly-X Vacuum Manifold Spacer (2 pack)
G5524-60010 KIT AssayMAP PA50 protein A affinity purification kit (96 ct)
G5524-60001 KIT AssayMAP PA50 protein A affinity purification kit (24 ct)
GQ103 Gly-Q Cartridge Module
GK80040 Glyko Sialidase A
GK80021 Glyko Sialidase S
* 24 ct kit (GX24-IQ) contains a 96-well cleanup plate. Store the cleanup plate at room temp, and order 24 ct refills of Gly-
X InstantQ Deglycosylation and Labeling Modules (GX24-201IQ)
22 Gly-X™ N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantQ™ Dye Kit
Standards and Controls
Product Code Description  Product
Code
Description
GKSQ-500 Gly-Q GU Ladder  GKSQ-305 G2F
GKSQ-503 Gly-Q Migration Standards
(upper and lower)
 GKSQ-315 A1F
GKSQ-505 Gly-Q Alignment Standards
Set (GKSQ-500 & GKSQ-503)
 GKSQ-312 A2
GKSQ-005 Human IgG N-Glycan Library  GKSQ-313 A2F
GKSQ-301 G0  GKSQ-103 Man5
GKSQ-302 G0F  GKSQ-104 Man6
GKSQ-317 G1  GKSQ-105 Man7
GKSQ-316 G1F  GKSQ-106 Man8
GKSQ-304 G2  GKSQ-107 Man9
Gly-Q System
Product Code Description
GQ2100-110 Gly-Q Glycan Analysis System (110V) *
GQ2100-220 Gly-Q Glycan Analysis System (220V) *